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7.0 WORKSHOP PARTICIPANT LIST AND AFFILIATIONS 
 
Dr. Kathryn D. Bisack, Economist/Operations Research 
Analyst 
Social Sciences Branch 
Northeast Fisheries Science Center 
Woods Hole, MA 02543 
Kathryn.Bisack@noaa.gov 
 
Dr. Dale E. Squires, Senior/Supervisory Economist 
Fisheries Resource Division 
Southwest Fisheries Science Center 
La Jolla, CA 92037-1508 
Dale.Squires@noaa.gov 

Dr. Douglas W. Lipton, Chief NMFS Economist 
Office of Science and Technology 
Silver Spring, MD 
Douglas.Lipton@noaa.gov 

Dr. James R. Hilger, Economist 
Fisheries Resource Division 
Southwest Fisheries Science Center 
La Jolla, CA 92037-1508 
James.Hilger@noaa.gov 
 
Dr. Daniel S. Holland, Supervisory Economist 
Conservation Biology Division 
Northwest Fisheries Science Center 
Seattle, WA 
Dan.Holland@noaa.gov 

Dr. Denise H. Johnson, Industry Economist 
Economics Branch 
Southeast Regional Office 
Saint Petersburg, Florida 33701 
Denise.Johnson@noaa.gov 
 
Dr. Min-Yang Lee, Economist 
Social Science Branch 
Northeast Fisheries Science Center 
Woods Hole, MA 02543 
Min-yang.Lee@noaa.gov 
 
Dr. Rebecca Lent, Economist and Director 
Marine Mammal Commission 
4340 East-West Highway, Suite 700 
Bethesda, Maryland 20814 
rlent@mmc.gov 
 
Dr. Daniel K. Lew, Economist 
Resource Ecology and Fisheries Management Division 
Alaska Fisheries Science Center 
Davis, CA 
Dan.Lew@noaa.gov

 
Dr. Gisele Magnusson, PhD, Senior Economist 
Economic Analysis, Policy Branch, Pacific Region 
Fisheries and Oceans Canada 
200 – 401 Burrard St 
Vancouver, BC V6C 3S4 
Gisele.Magnusson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
 
Dr. Minling Pan, Economist 
Ecosystem Science Division, Socioeconomic Program 
Pacific Island Fisheries Science Center 
Honolulu, HI 96818 
Minling.Pan@noaa.gov 
 
Dr. Lewis E. Queirolo, Senior Regional Economist 
Alaska Regional Office 
Juneau, AK 
Lew.Queirolo@noaa.gov  
 
Dr. Stephen Stohs, Economist 
Fisheries Resource Division 
Southwest Fisheries Science Center 
La Jolla, CA 92037-1508 
Stephen.Stohs@noaa.gov 
 
Dr. Cameron L. Speir, Economist 
Fisheries Ecology Division 
Southwest Fisheries Science Center 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 
Cameron.Speir@noaa.gov 
  
Dr. Kristy A. Wallmo, Economist 
Economics and Social Analysis Division 
Office of Science and Techonology 
Silver Spring, MD 
Kristy.Wallmo@noaa.gov 
 
Dr. Lisa T. Ballance, Director 
Protected Resources Division 
Southwest Fisheries Science Center 
La Jolla, CA 
Lisa.Ballance@noaa.gov  
 
Dr. Sarah Mesnick, Ecologist 
Protected Resources Division 
Southwest Fisheries Science Center 
La Jolla, CA 
Sarah.Mesnick@noaa.gov
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